## STIRLING'S, LLC SCHEDULE OF FORECASTED RENT EXPENSE For Each Year through December 31, 2035

	Year		Sales	Annual Rent Credit Utilized		Cumulative Amount of Rent Credit Utilized		Rent Credit Remaining to be Utilized	
					Annual Kent Credit Othized	Credit Othized			
	2014							ş	3,636,322
	2015	\$	2,398,730	\$	95,949	\$	95,949	\$	3,540,373
	2016		3,437,956		137,518		233,467		3,402,855
	2017		3,768,720		150,749		384,216		3,252,106
	2018		3,859,923		154,397		538,613		3,097,709
	2019		3,953,334		158,133		696,746		2,939,576
	2020	1.24	4,049,004		161,960		858,706		2,777,616
	2021		4,146,990		165,880		1,024,586		2,611,736
	2022		4,247,347		169,894		1,194,480		2,441,842
	2023		4,350,132		174,005		1,368,485		2,267,837
	2024		4,455,406		178,216		1,546,701		2,089,621
	2025		4,563,227		182,529		1,729,230		1,907,092
	2026		4,673,657		186,946		1,916,176		1,720,146
	2027		4,786,759		191,470		2,107,646		1,528,676
	2028		4,902,599		196,104		2,303,750		1,332,572
	2029		5,021,242		200,850		2,504,600		1,131,722
	2030		5,142,756		205,710		2,710,310		926,012
	2031	•	5,267,211		210,688		2,920,998		715,324
	2032		5,394,677		215,787		3,136,785		499,537
	2033		5,525,228		221,009		3,357,794		278,528
	2034		5,658,939		226,358		3,584,152		52,170
	2035		5,795,885		52,170		3,636,322		•